World leaders in diving equipment technology
discover more
GLOBAL
LOCATIONS
Aberdeen
Portsmouth
Bremen

Dimensions (L x W x H) 130 x 65 x 70 130 x 65 x 70 130 x 65 x 70
Weight (app. kg) 138 138 138
Order Code BAM320B01 BAM320B02 BAM320B03
Mariner 320-E
3-phase Electric
Max. 330 bar1)
Bar 200 330 200 / 330
FAD l/min2) 320 320 320
RPM Min-1 1450 1450 1450
Filling Rate Min3) 0,6 0,6 0,6
Drive kW 7,5 7,5 7,5
Drive PS 10,0 10,0 10,0
Filter System TRIPLEX® P31 P31 P31
Dimensions (L x W x H) 130 x 65 x 670 130 x 65 x 70 130 x 65 x 70
Weight (app. kg) 154 154 154
Order Code BAM320E01 BAM320E02 BAM320E03
Bauer Mariner 320 Compressor Petrol P31
225 Bar
Order Code BAM320B01
Bauer Mariner 320 Compressor Petrol P31
330 Bar
Order Code BAM320B02
Bauer Mariner 320 Compressor Petrol P31
225 / 330 Bar
Order Code BAM320B03
Bauer Mariner 320 Compressor 3 Phase  P31
225 Bar
Order Code BAM320E01
Bauer Mariner 320 Compressor 3 Phase P31
330 Bar
Order Code BAM320E02
Bauer Mariner 320 Compressor 3 Phase P31
225 / 330 Bar
Order Code BAM320E03
1 Available with switch over device 330 / 225 bar or 225 bar / 330 bar alternatively
2 Cylinder filling from 0 to 200 bar
3 Filling rate for 1 l cylinder capacity from 0 to 200 bar